4						
Ness	Marris II a	CC AIG1701	2517	61463 gual		
- INSTEASE OWNER	艺术 46代本				11.1	
	talvis.	ASSIGNN	IENT.		78 8 19	
Surveyor	[-1]	DOI:	0	Date / Time:	04 9 4	
Pre-ussign / CCU/	ETE			Registered in Merinant		
Pre-amign / C.C.C.		1741		30470003	Off 56r	
Insured Vehicle No.			Chun No.	20.00		
Name of Insured	BOYL SAN	ptri pri	Policy No.	1		
Imagest Tel No.	H	P: 1	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS	D	OA: 15 1 1	Place of Ascid	lent :		
Is driver the owner		ature of Accident :				
If NO. Driver Nam	m / Apr :		OLGIA REPO	RT: (1) NO : TP GIA RE	EPORT OF / NO	
Driver Tel N		(VAL (ES)(NO)	Swored Lishili	cy: % Final	7 Yes/No	
Coto n. 28	Phi					
2111111111	-				I COMPA	-
INSRS TOU	INSRS		INSRS: WSP		NSRS: WSP:	
WSP Tel	Tel	15 0	Tel:	40 74	Fel	
Liability :	Liability:	8-9	Liability	(A-3)	Lightholdery :	
ILMKS.	RMKS		RMKS		UMKS	
Date/Time				Freezen .	TO A TITLE OF THE	100
24 0 44		1000	-	Non-Reporting by (1+0): 52	DATE (PI	
	1/137, PTD 10 DW.	DALL BY THE		Non-Reporting for (2nd): "2	EDELLA INS DY	PC Ago
AIN	2 4			Non-Berporting In (Final): Nonfication in 18 non-packs	32/5/10 - 240	100 BH
				CAROL		
HALLING HILLIAM	marking few Selections	Afficient's feat earnings	d with feet	After call line Ot 2010	2014-INC	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	ment that destine?			Documentation Check List		ii.
10 11 13 K	CHRISH FORE			Neoficiation by of non-pickin	pi e	-
				After call for so OE Authorization To Act		
3.111.13	post Foul Inthey			Release Visulter		
autostia.	M.G. townsburn	RID TO CLIMAN		Pinal Reput Bill:		
***************************************	750,00			Car Renal Invoce:		
2115810		LO BRANCHARA CI	LMAY.	Tirwing Invoice		
	to cubby-			ETA / GIA Medical Billi		
zoloska	- GRAND JAL OFF	HIL TO TP.		PDL		
-50109 114	-W ACCEPTED	Mark Constitution And State Constitution Con		Mandain/Reject Instruction	HE:	
	- AU 6000 IN			LOD		
				Payment Breakstown Fron		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Plants Others		
COLUMN TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	Dute/Time	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
FINALIZATION Repuir Cost	SS 1,226. 18 1 2	days) Reduction: 45	79	Emel	G8.	
F2-AL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time 21/08/19		PM)	Eimil Call		
Final Liability		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	27	IT NO or B 28, Am. Lis	tr-forded -	(9)
Il yout Cost (W) (6FT)	55 1,312.01	days) X 4 125		N.G 64	מצוריוויושנייווי	CLAN
of Rental (LOR):	55 37500 3	days) X4 (25)	4		#- 454OLUP	
L: as of Income (LOI):	55 150.00 50 13		- VVI	6 12 0		
LOS only LOU only	LOR + LOU LO	R + LOI Tick only one		Welch 1	SE-CARR	
GIA/LTA Smarth	55 7.19			1) Claim starm. North	Reject/Private Settle	2
Midical	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	(1)	2) Report Format.	SAHARD	7.0
CCANONER)	NS 350.00			3) Sarvey fee 97	40.00.00	MD)
Tetali	ss 2,194.50	Global Sum SS: 2, 90.	00			
FINAL PAYMENT	- School Victor	Confirm with:	AH COD .	CHINAINS CHI	PRE DO	10
Payer 1			- C	- Carried Long	110	
Payer 2. (Strike if N.A.)		Name 3: Name 3:				
Payer J. (Strike if N.A.)	55	CARRIED A.				

Leveus Kolynn

ASSI	SIMENT
Date 28/8/12	VAN NO SHA 28874 WAREST DE COME
Extracted Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tal / Prima Mover /
QD P WS TF RES OD RES EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No.	Make Hyun So: I to cc 1685 Calour O'Le AIC Insulational NA
E Workshop mil	Colour a/c A/C Insufet / Std / NI / NA
ol .	Sp.Reading 446257 T/Radio insight Std NI NA
hugel	Eng/No
Policy No	CNO KMHLBKIGHEGO 62585
Clams No	Gen. Cond. Good / Faffy Poor / Butnt
Sym Insured Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt. cr
(Glient's Record)	Brake: Inor of / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt cr
Make of Vah	Mod: NII / SIRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Scot. F. 205/6.006
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remove The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS/ DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / FIR / SUM /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Esi or Marset Value	Email 2 Rear
CAC Accident Room Consistent? Yes or No	Ribin of the Ribin 7 min
GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	LIBAL F mm UBS 7 mm
Est Raptier 12 claye Res. Yes or No.	DOL 25/8/-2 DOI 28/8/-2
Service Servic	Survey rold # (09E (log car)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Fri / Rear / DIS / NIS / U/O / Rootiop c
Daily Person Contacted Venice IN / OUT	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
	A24
P 4,126.18	117
COMO: \$ 1,0 51.00 \$4	· 16)
Desilies Reference Penalt Report	
. Frem respons	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time File Return to 1	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Add Fee	Site Insp. (S) 2 + RS SI
Add Fee	
Report Format :	Tech Invs (5) ones (80) CP (50)
Andrew and C. Printerson	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (5	Weekend (\$

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHILCE NO : SHA2887U
MAKE : HYUNDAI

Date: 28.08.2017

MODEL	: 140			Date:	28.08	3,2017	
Qty	Parts Descriptio	n / Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
1	17				5	603.60	er.
1	David Deleteranmon	X Ve			S	504.35	
1	Rear Bumper Reinforcemen	Bracket . IH / BH &	54	\$180.00	S	360.00	
2	Rear Bumper Side Bracket	DINCKEL FILLINGS		3/11-11-0	s	49.00	
3	The second secon				5	143.40	
1	Rear Bumper Sponge X/ Rear Bumper Under Cover	100			S	225.00	~
3	Rear Bumper Under Cover	**		\$2.20		22.00	-
10	Rear Bumper clips Rear Bumper Reflector - LH	Du		22.23	5	32.00	
		SUB TOTAL			s	1,939.35	
		LESS 20%				387.87	
	t	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,551,48	
1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sens	or - stated			5	135.701	Nett
					\$	135.70	
1 1 1 1 1 1	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor	Kal-2 111 2 Ry Part Bet	14/2 / 1. P.	1025h	\$ 5 5 S	200.00 200.00 50.00 120.00	18 a
		TOTAL LABOUR	t		s	570.00	
149		ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,257.18	
		the Repairer of the	A STUDY DAY	ring.			
his is a e prepa	n initial estimate based on a vared after the vehicle is surve	visual inspection of the yed by a motor Survey	above v	eticle. The fire	repa	ir quantum will company.	
		Page 1 of 1	diam'r.	d survivies and survive Consary			

Accommissed by Repairer

Springer SINE.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

COMFORTDUCAG

Date/Time: 28.08.2017 09:24

Page : 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Orde	r: JCN0305067022
TOWER	ABON NO.	2867U NILEAGE
MAN COMPORT TRANSPORTATION P'	E LTD	NDAI FUEL
HESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 5757.	7 MODEL	0 26.08.2017 11:05
65508755	YR OF MAN.	12.2014 TARGET DATE
COUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CO	LB41UMFU062585 COMPLETION DIFFETIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 25.08,2017 NATURE: 3P 25.08,2017

OTHIO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

IXICI - taxi Few Lamage

EDKED & PASSED OUT BY		_	
SERVICE ADVISOR			DUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
In appending Sign		Ext Pass	
SHA2887U LARRY		Venice No. SHAZ887U	
of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
or cond to Service Reception agon scientism		To be kept by Security Guard	

ALG

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO : SHA2887U MAKE HYUNDAI DOA 05.08.17

ODEL	: i40			Date :	28.0	8.2017
Qty	Parts Description	n / Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
1	Rear Bumper				5	603.60
1	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	2			\$	504.35
2	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	Bracket - LH / RH -		\$180.00	\$	360.00
1		?			S	49.00
1	Rear Bumper Sponge . *				5	143.40
4	Rear Bumper Under Cover				5	225.00
10	Rear Bumper clips -			\$2.20	5	22.00
1	Rear Bumper Reflector – LH	?			S	32.00
		SUB TOTAL			s	1,939.35
		LESS 20%				387.87
	0	ISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,551.48
1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sens	Or /			5	135.70 No
1 1 1 1	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Winng Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor	Kalon (11) 2 Report Below TOTAL LABOUR		1035h	***	200.00 200.00 50.00 120.00 570.00
		ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,257.18
					_	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

And the same of th

200

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305067022 Our Job Ref No ComfortDerGro Engineering Pts Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 28.08.2017 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn' 25.08.2017 SHA2887U Date of Accident: Vehicle Reg No: The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows -SLG7074L AIG The repair job shall bill to The finalized amount shall be: \$816.18 Spare Parts after List discount \$410.00 (b) Labour Charges \$1,226.18 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estmated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5 finalized amount Signature Signature Name Name Tel 6214 8316 Date Fax 6546 8156 For Official Use Only

ljem-	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
1 Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
2 Loss of Income Paid				
3 Survey Fees				
4. LTA Search Fee	\$5.35			
 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 				
6 Overrun				

Remarks:				

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 28.08.2017

Time: 11:56:39

Page 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO.

305067022 SHA2887U

MILEAGE MAKE

0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

1-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

31.12.2014 26.08.2017 11:05

ACCIDENT DATE 25.08.2017

JOB PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC! AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0103-0738-G 140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1 225.00 20.00 180.00

0003 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 L 22:00 20:00 17:60

00:01-9999-0068-A HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS 1 135.70 135.70

SUB-TOTAL 816.18

JOB NATURE

00001

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

00021

DATE

REMOVE REFLY REVERSE SENSOR

30.00

SUB-TOTAL 410.00

TOTAL : 1.226.18

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:













51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

20 AUGUST 2019

ANUJ SAHAI 32 WEST COAST GROVE SINGAPORE 127843

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG17016791/K1hb3

YOUR REF

: SLG 7074L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7074L AND SHA 2887U ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH TOWARDS ALEXANDRA ROAD ON 25.08.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 2887U against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHA2887U , SLG 7074 L

ON 25-Aug-17 17:00

ALONG

JALAN BUKIT MERAH TURNING LEFT INTO ALEXANDRA ROAD

I / We

HO LEE LEONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: 50235838G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHA2887U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

26-Aug-2017

Name of Hirer

HO LEE LEONG

Hirer NRIC

S0235838G

Signature:

Address

340 CHOA CHU KANG LOOP #05-03

680340

Contact No.

98366963

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 2887U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
2887U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this

this 2108 2019

AWK

Signed by appointed surveyor

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508889

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 finaldell Road Singapore 579701 Martina • 65 (00) 6080 Facainile • 65 (00) 9755

Mariente « O Sudo Biod Facilitée » C Warriettope 50 Loyang Drine Singapore 508/66 900 En Mary Drine Singapore 57571 1 46 Facing Foud Singapore 606/06 500 Uts Rount 3 Singapore 4066/9

10

1

SUB-TOTAL

2.20

135.70

20.00

0.00

24 Denoko Loup Singapiro 768158 7 Burgos Kadus Way Singapore 728791 6 Delu Avenue 1 Singapore 500137

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

17.60

135.70

815.18

8010004 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	VEHCLE SHA2887	UNO UNO	INV. NO/D 91327167 3	ATE 1.08.2017	
#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120		MAKE HYUNDAI			
CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094	MODEL I-40		ODOMETER READING		
	DATE 0	F REG 2014	DATE/FIME 26.08.201	IN 7 11:05	
Description : 3P 25.08.2017	CHASSI KNHLB41	S COOK UNFU062585			
S/No Part No.	Qty	Unit Price	SDisc	Net	
PART REQUISITION					
0001 04-01-0103-0579 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE	1	603,60	20.00	482.88	
0002 04-01-0103-0736 140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR	1	225.00	20.00	180.00	

-			
JO			

0001	L	PANEL BEATING	200.00	200.00
0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	180.00	180.00
0003	L	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SEMSOR	30.00	30.00
		SUE	S-TOTAL :	410.00

0003 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAI DUMPER COVER CLIP

0004 09-01-9999-0068 HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No 1,312.01 8010004 91327167

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

20% Brademi Road Stingspon 579701 Minesion + 45 GMS 6286 Faculation + 65 6781 9755

29 Legang Oren Siegupere 500009 303 Sie Migg Oren Siegupere 57571 45 Pandar Houd Siegupere 500009 300 Clis Frant 3 Siegupore 400049

24 Secolul Limp Singaporo (1815). 7 Simph Kadul Win Singaporo (1871) 6 Delli Avenue 1 Singaporo (1863)

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 CHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA2887U

INV. NO/DATE 91327167 31.08.2017

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL I-40

COOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.12.2014

DATE/TIME IN 26.05.2017 11:05

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UNFU062585

Items total

Add GST 6

1,226 18

7.000 %

85.83

Invoice amount

1,312.01

CHEWBEELENG 31.08.2017 09:50:22

Issued by CHEWBEELENG 31.0 Repair type CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

OFFICE COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHO No.
8010004	91327167	1,312.01	Y
to a strike	The or the same	STATE OF THE PARTY	Serio Carrier
		Charles and the	and the same

Our Ref: CT17080913

Date: 30 August 2017



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

25/08/2017 @ 17:00 hrs

ALONG

JALAN BUKIT MERAH TURNING LEFT INTO

ALEXANDRA ROAD

INVOLVING

SLG 7074 L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2887U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to HO LEE LEONG IC NO S0235838G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	_	SHOULDING
9 11 16		NAME OF DRIVER MILEAGE HEADING I HAVELLED (KM)
456 239	46456 337	the leet cong 446456 337
12116 879	ベニケ メコリンロ	ショナータココンコンの日本
850 162 6	1 0	45850
1 KB 3/2,9 19,90 Kip	18	4611 4B 312-9 18
2 670	462	4462
SØ) N/		//
Put 1530	-	Dut
		!
200	no one	7
	434	(eang4 45 car 446 car
	2424	2009445 445 4465
	1 45454	42424

Text size + -

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLG7074L

25 Aug 2017 / 17:00:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.

LTD

Previous OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above, 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimsr | Rate the Website

Last updated on 20 Aug 2017 at 12:36 AM

SHAD887 U

6/18/2019 Vehicle Hub

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLG7074L As At 25 Aug 2017 / 17:00:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

201950364

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S2622072F

Owner Name:

ANUJ SAHAI

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 32

Registered Street Name: WEST COAST GROVE

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SLG7074L

127843

Make Description/Model: MAZDA / MAZDA6 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.0L SP.6EAT

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Aug 2017 Edit Reg		28 Aug 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,226.18 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,226.18 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	III.
	Main) R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Anuj Sah	ai, 1D: 5262207	2F					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.: 199303	821R			
Vehicle Re No.:	SHA288	7U		Date of	DEE.	7 16:00 - :59 s and 25 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	: TP / 325	7000879SG		Policy/G Note N		insive)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLG7074	L/I		Policy M	111-1422701	MFSH		
				Excess				
Repairer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyan					
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc (ian.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-JQ	i.c	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311				
Adjuster:	21/08/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by KALVIN AND	WEI KUN] [Fi	nal Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compos	e Case Mail
		/08/2019): Report No OI GIA Rep	rt Send Back Alert ort	s - SHA2887U (TP)			
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟			View All	Search Tasks Cre	ste New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SHA2887U (3257000879SG)

[SLG7074L]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Aug 25 2017 4:55PM

[Anuj Sahai]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per i	page V	4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
2	30/05/19 11:21	Insurer Offer Letter/DV [Offer superseded on 2019/08/19]	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
		NO CARONAL PARENT			
6	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	M
B	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	S
11	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
13	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
16	29/08/17 19:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
	The state of the s	The Control of Control		177777777	and the second
17	29/08/17 19:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	29/08/17 19:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
Vο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/08/17 19:43	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	29/08/17 19:43	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	31/08/17 09:36	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	_
4	19/01/18 16:16	1ST AR LETTER	0	Load PDF	-
5	28/03/19 16:43	2ND AR LETTER WITH TRAFFIC POLICE	9	Load PDF	-
7	21/05/19 10:18	EMAIL TO TP	0	Load PDF	-
8	27/05/19 17:06	Registered Mail Fee	ő	Load PDF	
9	20/08/19 11:04	OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	ő	Load PDF	
10	20/08/19 11:05	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
11	05/09/19 16:16	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	
12	05/09/19 16:16	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
13	05/09/19 16:16	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
14	05/09/19 16:16	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	mbnail	Print
15	05/09/19 16:16	RENTAL MILEAGE	€ Lo	ed PDF	
16	05/09/19 16:16	LTA SEARCH	■ Los	d PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			20
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVE	YO	/E	V	JR	SI	Y	B	ED	ET	PI	M	20	Ξ (BI	0	T	TE:	10	ħ
--------------------------------	----	----	---	----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---	----	-----	----	---	---	-----	----	---

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM	
$I \mapsto G M$	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Venic	le No:	-	74L (Insd veh)	Mod	iei:	ľ	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)
-		_	887U (TP veh)		_			
Date o	of Accident:	25/08/	2017					
Giobal	Sum Settlem	nent :	[X] Yes		1 1	No	1	
	r Estimate		1	: \$		2,415.18	1	
	Repair Cost			: \$		2.190.00		
Loss o				: \$			\leftarrow	3.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental	(if any)			: \$			3	days
LTA/	GIA Search F	ee		: 5				
Others	S.:			: \$			1	
Legal	Cost			: \$			1	
Final S	Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$		2,190.00	1	
A) Fo		egistere	d Workshop:			ed Liability		
	or GIA Regist				_27_	_		/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
	The state of the state of the state of	10 mm	To the state of th	chair			0.0401.90140.4	where BOLA does not apply.
Remar								
Payme	ent Instructio	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n				
1) 0	ComfortDelGro	Engine	ering Pte Ltd			: \$		2,190.00
2)						: \$		
3)						: \$		
						: \$		
4)						: 5		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

05 Sep

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17016791/K1HB3Q2-1

Date:

05/09/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

SLG7074L

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA2887U 25/08/2017

Insured Vehicle No: Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 3257000879SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

SHA2887U

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDEU410285

Reg. Date: Colour

31/12/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMFU062585 446257 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes.

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,687.18	816.18	871.00	51.62
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		570.00	410.00	160.00	28.07
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,257.18	1,226.18	1,031.00	45.68
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	158.00	85.83	72.17	45.68
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,415.18	1,312.01	1,103.17	45.68
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x SS	\$125.00/day) (S\$)	375.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	+ Legal Costs/Dis	bursements (S\$)	350.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,194.50		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	2,190.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/08/2017

Date Inspected:

28/08/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

i mir iso.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET -LH/RH	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cracked	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH	Serviceable	32.00 FL	*-FL
es CeCnal	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
шт. о-арсі	AGEL F-FIBRIGATORE	Sub Total (S\$)	2,075.05	986.30
	 List Item Discount on L Items 20. 	00/20.00% (S\$)	387.87	170.12
	-	otal Parts (S\$)	1,687.18	816.18
	part. S=Spct	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET -LH/RH *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. - List Item Discount on L Items 20.	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET -LH/RH Serviceable *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Serviceable *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Cracked *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH Serviceable *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 504.35 FL *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET -LH/RH Serviceable 360.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Serviceable 49.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 143.40 FL *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Cracked 225.00 FL *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 22.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH Serviceable 32.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 135.70 FS - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 387.87

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	200.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	30.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	570.00	410.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	PANEL BEATING New 200.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 200.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >